Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-186 Version: 1 Name: WPS Contract Amendment

Type: Action Report Status: Signed

File created: In control: County Clerk's Office

On agenda: Final action: 3/21/2016

Title: From the Director, My Choice Family Care, requesting authorization to increase an existing

Professional Services Contract with Wisconsin Physicians Services Insurance Company, provider of
Third Party Administration services, by $63,484, from $1,551,996 to $1,616,450, to adjudicate
member claims and pay providers for authorized services in 2015.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. RESOLUTION, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. CB Resolution

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

3/21/2016 1 County Executive SIGNED

3/17/2016 1 Milwaukee County Board of ADOPTED Pass
Supervisors

3/10/2016 1 Finance and Audit Committee RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION Pass

2/29/2016 1 Board Chairman ASSIGNED

From the Director, My Choice Family Care, requesting authorization to increase an existing
Professional Services Contract with Wisconsin Physicians Services Insurance Company, provider of
Third Party Administration services, by $63,484, from $1,551,996 to $1,616,450, to adjudicate
member claims and pay providers for authorized services in 2015.

Milwaukee County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

